Recyclable Plastic Trays.
New and
improved
2 castaway.com.au
Made with 60% recycled content
Every tray is made from at least 60% of post-consumer
recycled #1 PET (RPET) – contributing to resource
recovery and a circular economy for materials.

for extra
strength
Tray 1411
360 x 280 x 35 mm
Cells hold
129 ml
of  fluid
Recyclable Plastic Trays.
We continue to work with suppliers, customers and the public to achieve key targets:
l �Design our packaging to be fully reusable, recyclable or compostable
l �Use 30% of recycled content in our plastic packaging
l � Eliminate problematic/unnecessary packaging
APCO TARGETS.
270 x 220 x 35 mm
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE FLUID RETENTION CARTON QTY
CA-AC75 Tray 75, Clear, rPET produce tray, Australian made 175 x 130 x 35 mm 25ml 600
CA-AC85 Tray 85, Clear, rPET produce tray, Australian made 200 x 125 x 35 mm 29ml 560
CA-AC87 Tray 87, Clear, rPET produce tray, Australian made 200 x 175 x 35 mm 46ml 380
CA-AC115 Tray 115, Clear, rPET produce tray, Australian made 280 x 135 x 35 mm 39ml 300
CA-AC119 Tray 119, Clear, rPET produce tray, Australian made 270 x 220 x 35 mm 75ml 110 / 300
CA-AC1411 Tray 1411, Clear, rPET produce tray, Australian made 360 x 280 x 35 mm 129ml 130
© MPM Marketing Services 2024   Edition 5_v1
Castaway® products are available through
foodservice packaging distributors and directly from castaway.com.au
Please contact us for further information: